

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 64355009

---

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.615,44 RON - 3.615,44 RON

---

Descriere: 1.SURUB CU PIULITA ø6 BC 500 PRET F TVA 0,50 TOTAL F TVA 250,00 2.DIBLURI CU HOLZSURUB ø6 CUTIE 3 42,02 126,06 3.DIBLURI CU HOLZSURUB ø10 4 54,62 218,48 4.HOLZSURUB 3,5-4 4 42,02 168,08 5.BATERIE LAVOAR BC 10 39,50 395,00 6.RACORD BATERIE SET 20 10,92 218,40 7.RACORD BC 15 5,04 75,60 8.VAR LAVABIL 15L 2 75,63 151,26 9.VOPSEA ALBA 1L 20 19,33 386,60 10.VOPSEA NEAGRA 1L 25 19,33 444,59 11.VOPSEA GRENA 25 19,33 444,59 12.ELECTROZI 2,5 P 2 31,09 62,18 13.BROASCA BC 6 51,10 306,60 14.LACAT 6 11,76 70,56 15.DILUANT 20 7,14 142,80 16.VOPSEA

---